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EDP-ENERGIAS DE PORTUGAL SA

ISIN:  PTEDPOAMO0009

Overview

2024/09/02 17:35:28

Price
3.811 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.40% (0.02)

PTEDPOAMO0009
EDP

Euronext Lisbon
EUR

Utilities

Stock

15,874 EUR
PORTUGAL PSI

3.79 EUR (20,000)
3.829 EUR (1,000)
3.78 EUR

3.834 EUR

3.773 EUR

3.796 EUR
3.807377 EUR
2,980,307
11,347,151.00
1,301

1,653
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2022/12/19 2 Global Equity Ratings
2022/12/19 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/11/28 2l Global Equity Ratings
2022/11/28 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2022/11/18 S8l  Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH

Sy

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158371380,14359960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=PTEDP0AM0009&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=PTEDP0AM0009&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=PTEDP0AM0009&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308857
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4cfe9ebe3b074d467f172b045ba0b115c4625b8b480b908036547c410e8832f4&idfile=57585&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57585%2F2022-12-19%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d5dff820093dee704&time=1725427356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=308856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20b009de8cec508d219fe56f9379c889347b9e9c2df3de9e204876aa4b23dc1e&idfile=57584&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57584%2F2022-12-19%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=943acfd794f849670&time=1725427356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0350c75117a53da1851258e3892a2b0b99d67a1d19d72f67551fd0fb92faaeae&idfile=57456&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57456%2F2022-11-28%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d4ecd884b0ae76174&time=1725427356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=306136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2a7630e0c06dcd9e97e6ef29e25d03d7fde691d39facb287a8f85fe2e0f3e37&idfile=57455&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57455%2F2022-11-28%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8aafb09611bfaca9f&time=1725427356&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=304879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=061bb264f0f9679312be79a1e4ba7f83734bdab63779da499f60e9d9e953bbaf&idfile=57418&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F57418%2F2022-11-18%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4c5ccf596a5dcdae5&time=1725427356&tool=RSC

EDP-ENERGIAS DE PORTUGAL SA

Details

2024/09/02 17:35:28

Price
3.811 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

0.40% (0.02)

PTEDPOAMO0009
EDP

Euronext Lisbon
EUR

Utilities

Stock

15,874 EUR

Benchmark PORTUGAL PSI
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.79 EUR (20,000)
Ask (Ask size) 3.829 EUR (1,000)
Open 3.78 EUR
High 3.834 EUR
Low 3.773 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.796 EUR
VWAP 3.807377 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,980,307
Trading volume 11,347,151.00
Number of trades 1,301
Last size 1,653
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.28% -8.60% -19.64%
Perf (abs.) +0.12 -0.36 -0.93
Beta 1.00 1.05 0.97
Volatility 25.28 25.03 25.22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/

Time

22:26

16:04

08:04

17:30

09:07

Price

3.814 EUR

3.808 EUR

3.777 EUR

3.8135 EUR

3.764 EUR

3.782 EUR (4,303,514
3.747 EUR (5,355,569
3.680 EUR (8,039,475

4.609 EUR (2024/01/11
3.446 EUR (2024/04/09

4.642 EUR

)
)
)
3.886 EUR (7,690,026)
)
)
)
)

(
(2023/12/14
(

3.446 EUR (2024/04/09

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.04 31
0.00 5
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=PTEDP0AM0009
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63170978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10089152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42400107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42400107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247604

EDP-ENERGIAS DE PORTUGAL SA

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Lisbon

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/02

2024/
08/14

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

2024/
09/02

17:36 3.955 USD

17:35 3.811 EUR

19:31 3.792 EUR

19:59 3.791 EUR

0.00

0.00

11.35

0.00

0.01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10421078
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250389496

EDP-ENERGIAS DE PORTUGAL SA

Company profile

Company Logo

edp

Contact Details

EDP-ENERGIAS DE PORTUGAL SA

Avenida 24 de Julho, 12 - 1249-300

Lissabon

Telefon: +351-210-012-500

Fax: +351-210-013-000

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Miguel Stilwell de
Andrade

Ana Paula Garrido
Pina Marques

Pedro Vasconcelos

Rui Manuel Rodrigues
Lopes Teixeira

Vera Pinto Pereira

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jodo Luis Ramalho de
Carvalho Talone

Helena Sofia Salgado
Cerveira Pinto

Jodo Carvalho das
Neves

Maria del Carmen
Fernandez Rozado

Ding Ming Zhang

Esmeralda da Silva
Santos Dourado

Felipe Fernandez

Fernando Maria
Masaveu Herrero

Hui Zhang
Ignacio Herrero Ruiz
Laurie Fitch

Luis Maria Viana Palha
da Silva

Miguel E. M. Pereira
Leite

Sandrine Dixson-
Decleve

Sheng Liang Wu

Zi Li Shao

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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